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:Reconstitution of Anti Ragging Committee for the Academic Year 2023-2024. 
: All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE) notified regulation for prevention and prohibition 
of ragging in AlCTE approved Technical Institutions vide No. 37-3/ Legal/AICTEI 2009 dated 
01.07.2009. 

Anti-Ragging Committee for the Academic Year 2023-2024 is reconstituted with the following 
members with the approval of the Governing Council held on 22 April 2023. 

Representative of Police Department 

Member 

Anti-Ragging Committee for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

Representative of NGO 

Member 
Representative of parents 
Member 
Representative of students 

Member 
Representative of students 

Member 
Representative of non-teaching staff 

Chairperson 
Head of the Institution 

Date:22.04.2023 

Mr. Muthusamy S, 
Commissioner. 

Mr. Rajadurai C, 
Police Inspector, Police Station, Karumathampatti. 

Mr. Guruji Shiva S, 

Mrs. Sasikala B, 

Mr. Viknesh AR 

Ms. Srimirnaaliny B 

Mr. Shanmugarajan D, 

Dr. Nagarajan V, 
Principal, Jansons Institute of Technology. 
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ANTI RAGGING SQUAD 

For the academic year 2023-2024, the following members are identified 
Anti-ragging squad members as per the approval of IQAC and the Governing 
council for the period of ]une 2023 to May 2024. 

Name 

Dr. Nagarajan V 

Dr. Velayutham A 

Mr. Vivek M 

Dr. 

Senjudarvannan 
R 

Dr Supriya S 

Mr. Davis Hans 

Mrs. Sivamani P 

Mr. Thirumurugan A 
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Category 

Principal 

HOD 1 

HOD 2 

Sr 

Faculty 
Member 
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Member 

Sr. Faculty 
Member 
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Member 

Teaching 
faculty 

1. The office 

2. All HoDs 

Non 

CIRCULAR 

Present 
Designation Telephone Mobile 
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Principal 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

4. Main Notice board 

0421 
2264900 

0421 
2264900 

0421 
2264900 

0421 
2264900 

0421 
2264900 

Assistant 0421 

Associate 0421 

Lab 0421 
Technician 2264900 
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3. College and Hostel Notice boards 

Numbers 

9715542000 

9443595888 

9976868914 

9842975512 

9790425727 

7811858855 

9942568862 

9442112255 

E-mail ID 

principal 
@jit.ac.in 

hodcse 
@jit.acin 

hodcse 
@jit.ac.in 
senjudar 
vannan.r 
@jit.ac.in 

Supriya.s 
@jit.ac.in 

s.j.davis 
hans 

@jitacin 

sivmanip 
@iit.ac.in 

info@jit.a 
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Address 

Jansons institute of 
Technology, 

Karumathampatti-641659, 
Coimbatore. 

41a, East Street, 

F TECHNC 

629001-

6/158, A, Ammapattipost 
Udumalpet-642205 

Tiruppur 

30/1246, RG Street, 
Coimbatore-641 001, 

Coimbatore. 

176/6, Residency Apartments, NS.R. Road, Saibaba Coimbatore -4101Y, 

144, Sarathambal Nagar, 
Karumathampatti - 641659, 

Coimbatore. 
104, Near elementary 

school, 
K. Rayarpalayam 
Karumathampatti 

Coimbatore 641659. 
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90, Baladhandayutham 
Street,Gandhipuram, 

Vendipalayam, Erode -
638002. 
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Professor 2264900 

Professor 2264900 

Nagercoil, 
Kanyakumari. 


