## Anti-Ragging Committee for the Academic Year 2023-2024

Sub : Reconstitution of Anti Ragging Committee for the Academic Year 2023-2024.

Ref : All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE) notified regulation for prevention and prohibition of ragging in AICTE approved Technical Institutions vide No. 37-3/ Legal/AICTE/ 2009 dated 01.07.2009.

Anti-Ragging Committee for the Academic Year 2023-2024 is reconstituted with the following members with the approval of the Governing Council held on 22 April 2023.

Member Representative of Civil Adminis	Mr. Muthusamy S, Commissioner.
Member Representative of Police Depart	Mr. Rajadurai C, Police Inspector, Police Station, Karumathampatti.
Member Representative of NGO	Mr. Guruji Shiva S,
Member Representative of parents	Mrs. Sasikala B,
Member Representative of students	Mr. Viknesh AR
Member Representative of students	Ms. Srimirnaaliny B
Member Representative of non-teaching	g staff Mr. Shanmugarajan D,
Chairperson Head of the Institution	Dr. Nagarajan V, Principal, Jansons Institute of Technology.

Date: 22.04.2023



Principat
PRINCIPAL
JANSONS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KARUMATHAMPATTI
COIMBATORE - 641 659.

## JANSONS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University
Accredited by NAAC & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
Karumathampatti, Coimbatore - 641 659 Tamil Nadu, INDIA
©: 0421-2264900 (100 LINES) =: 0421 - 2264999 D: info@jit.ac.in, www.jit.ac.in

## CIRCULAR

For the academic year 2023-2024, the following members are identified Anti-ragging squad members as per the approval of IQAC and the Governing council for the period of June 2023 to May 2024.

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD								
Name	Position	Category	Present Designation /Occupation	Telephone Numbers	Mobile Numbers	E-mail ID	Address	
Dr. Nagarajan V	Chairman	Principal	Principal	0421- 2264900	9715542000	principal @jit.ac.in	Jansons institute of Technology, Karumathampatti-641659, Coimbatore.	
Dr. Velayutham A	Member	HOD 1	Professor	0421- 2264900	9443595888	hodcse @jit.ac.in	41a, East Street, 629001 – Nagercoil, Kanyakumari.	
Mr. Vivek M	Member	HOD 2	Professor	0421- 2264900	9976868914	hodcse @jit.ac.in	6/158, A, Ammapattipost- Udumalpet-642205 Tiruppur	
Dr. Senjudarvannan R	Member	Sr. Faculty Member	Professor	0421- 2264900	9842975512	senjudar vannan.r @jit.ac.in	30/1246, R G Street, Coimbatore-641001, Coimbatore.	
Dr Supriya S	Member	Sr. Faculty Member	Professor	0421- 2264900	9790425727	supriya.s @jit.ac.in	176/6, Residency Apartments, N.S.R. Road, Saibaba Colony, Coimbatore – 641011.	
Mr. Davis Hans	Member	Sr. Faculty Member	Assistant Professor	0421- 2264900	7811858855	s.j.davis hans @jit.ac.in	144, Sarathambal Nagar, Karumathampatti – 641659, Coimbatore.	
Mrs. Sivamani P	Member	Sr. Faculty Member	Associate Professor	0421- 2264900	9942568862	sivmani.p @jit.ac.in	104, Near elementary school, K. Rayarpalayam- Karumathampatti Coimbatore 641659.	
Mr. Thirumurugan A	Member	Non- Teaching faculty	Lab Technician	0421- 2264900	9442112255	info@jit.a c.in	90, Baladhandayutham Street,Gandhipuram, Vendipalayam, Erode - 638002.	

Copy to:

1. The office

2. All HoDs

3. College and Hostel Notice boards

4. Main Notice board

Principal PRINCIPAL **JANSONS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY** KARUMATHAMPATTI COIMBATORE - 641 659.

## JANSONS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution Karumathampatti, Coimbatore - 641 659 Tamil Nadu, INDIA ©: 0421-2264900 (100 LINES) 🖶: 0421 - 2264999 🗹: info@jit.ac.in, www.jit.ac.in